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TRADING ACTIVITY

FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL

TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
JULY - 2019 15890 144 764 796 1148 2858 169 17 038 147 622 965
SEPTEMBER - 2019 22745 197 717 789 1158 3875506 23 903 201 593 295
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2955214 041 16 261 53763 273 344722 3008977 314
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15216 38805 176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 157 549 1377 066 122 7 035 17 922 989 164 584 1394 989 111
DAILY AVERAGE
JULY - 2019 691 6294 122 50 124 268 741 6418 390
SEPTEMBER - 2019 1083 9415133 55 184 548 1138 9 599 681
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183 911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 967 8 448 258 43 109 957 1010 8558 215
DAILY FIGURES
02/09/2019 416 3014 208 52 148 008 468 3162216
03/09/2019 1847 14 691 057 280 911 950 2127 15603 007
04/09/2019 762 7 370 087 74 207 923 836 7 578 009
05/09/2019 1194 11778 458 32 59 161 1226 11837619
06/09/2019 574 4412820 29 80678 603 4493 498
09/09/2019 1223 7 850 509 32 120 749 1255 7971259
10/09/2019 1431 12 142 831 79 585 164 1510 12 727 995
11/09/2019 1292 11 356 067 28 56 516 1320 11412584
12/09/2019 1002 9207 037 31 78 256 1033 9285292
13/09/2019 841 6259 000 48 193 039 889 6 452 039
16/09/2019 1344 10 890 856 45 74 468 1389 10 965 324
17/09/2019 957 6292 154 61 267 714 1018 6 559 868
18/09/2019 899 8651680 39 74 609 938 8726 290
19/09/2019 914 8626 674 46 208 011 960 8834 685
20/09/2019 1472 16 901 331 31 95613 1503 16 996 943
23/09/2019 690 5803 488 40 152 136 730 5 955 624
24/09/2019 1964 16 313 686 40 168 641 2004 16 482 327
25/09/2019 1152 10 260 920 48 106 163 1200 10 367 083
26/09/2019 987 8219752 29 45780 1016 8 265 531
27/09/2019 1203 13 135 040 33 70 865 1236 13 205 906
30/09/2019 581 4540 134 61 170 063 642 4710198
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| MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH |
| TRADES | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % Ig; of % CUM eurm eurm % -;2; of % CUM number
1 ENI 2988 12.5% 0.13 25.07 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 29.20 14.5% 14.5% 2858
2 STMICROELECTRONICS 2858 12.0% 0.24 29.20 2 ENI 25.07 12.4% 26.9% 2988
3 TENARIS 2702 11.3% 0.36 23.59 3 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 24.47 121% 39.1% 2043
4 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 2043 8.5% 0.44 24.47 4 TENARIS 23.59 1.7% 50.8% 2702
5 INTESA SANPAOLO 1941 8.1% 0.52 21.17 5 INTESA SANPAOLO 21.17 10.5% 61.3% 1941
6 UNICREDIT 1817 7.6% 0.60 16.40 6 UNICREDIT 16.40 8.1% 69.4% 1817
7 FERRARI 944 3.9% 0.64 12.55 7 FERRARI 12.55 6.2% 75.6% 944
8 BANCO BPM 917 3.8% 0.68 5.11 8 ENEL 10.89 5.4% 81.0% 888
9 ENEL 888 3.7% 0.72 10.89 9 BANCO BPM 5.11 2.5% 83.6% 917
10 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 652 2.7% 0.74 2.21 10 CNH INDUSTRIAL 4.04 2.0%  85.6% 442
11 SAIPEM 564 2.4% 0.77 3.48 11 SAIPEM 3.48 1.7% 87.3% 564
12 ATLANTIA 531 2.2% 0.79 2.89 12 ATLANTIA 2.89 1.4% 88.7% 531
13 UBI BANCA 497 21% 0.81 222 13 UBI BANCA 222 1.1% 89.8% 497
14 TELECOM ITALIA 463 1.9% 0.83 213 14 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 221 11%  90.9% 652
15 CNH INDUSTRIAL 442 1.8% 0.85 4.04 15 TELECOM ITALIA 2.13 1.1% 92.0% 463
16 PIRELLI& C 349 1.5% 0.86 1.44 16 POSTE ITALIANE 1.98 1.0% 93.0% 289
17 FINECOBANK 308 1.3% 0.87 1.51 17 FINECOBANK 1.51 0.8% 93.7% 308
18 POSTE ITALIANE 289 1.2% 0.89 1.98 18 PIRELLI& C 1.44 0.7% 94.4% 349
19 GENERALI 251 1.1% 0.90 1.43 19 GENERALI 1.43 0.7% 95.1% 251
20 LEONARDO 228 1.0% 0.91 0.84 20 TERNA 1.02 0.5% 95.6% 162
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All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure that the Information in this
documentwas correct at the time of publication. However, Borsa Italiana Spa
accepts no liability for decisions taken, or systems-related or other work carried out
by any party based on this document. The publication of this document does not
represent solicitation, by Borsa ltaliana, of public saving and is not to be considered
as a recommendation by Borsa ltaliana as to the suitability of the investment, if any,
herein described.
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